Mode BM mode
VIN/mod. des. WDB2110651A631174
VIN WDBUF65J25A631174
Sales designation
Assortment class PC
Market
BM overview E 320
Catalog 64U
Group 54 ELECTRICAL
EQUIPMENT AND
INSTRUMENTS
Sub-group 078 ENGINE CONTROL
MODULE
Image ID: drawing_B54078000024
C
op
yr
ig
ht
 2
01
9-
03
-1
3
D
ai
m
le
r
A
G
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
10 A 112 153 07 79 CONTROL UNIT
ENGINE CONTROL MODULE
Code: M112;
[429, 697] THEFT-RELEVANT PART
1
10 A 112 153 26 79 CONTROL UNIT
ENGINE CONTROL MODULE
Code: M112;
[429, 697] THEFT-RELEVANT PART
1
10 A 112 153 31 79 CU, DIESEL ENGINE
ENGINE CONTROL MODULE; MSG
Code: M112;
[429] THEFT-RELEVANT PART
1
10 A 112 153 54 79 CONTROL UNIT
ENGINE CONTROL MODULE; MSG
Code: M112;
[429] THEFT-RELEVANT PART
1
XENTRY Portal - Print part query https://retail.aftersales.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/ipa...
1 of 2 3/13/2019, 11:12 AM
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
10 A 112 153 51 79 CONTROL UNIT
ENGINE CONTROL MODULE; MSG
Code: M112;
[429] THEFT-RELEVANT PART
1
10 A 112 153 66 79 CONTROL UNIT
ENGINE CONTROL MODULE
Code: M112;
[697, 429] PART IS ONLY OR ALSO SUPPLIED AS RECONDIT…
1
30 A 211 545 21 40 BRACKET
ENGINE CONTROL MODULE
Code: M112/M113/M646/M647/M647;
1
840 A 168 545 09 28 COUPLING HOUSING, ELECT.
ENGINE CONTROL MODULE N3/10; 40-PIN MQS
Code: M112/M113/M272/M273/M156;
1
840 A 220 545 95 28 PLUG
ENGINE CONTROL MODULE N3/10; 9-PIN; JPT
Code: M112/M113/M272/M273/M156;
1
840 Q 0000000001 IMPORTANT INFORMATION
CONNECTOR HOUSING ON ENGINE WIRING HARNESS SIDE, SEE:
M 54 TU 120
Code: -924;
1
870 A 008 545 55 26 CONTACT SOCKET
0.75 MM2 MQS
Code: -924;
NB
870 A 011 545 81 26 CONTACT SPRING
0.5-1.0 MM2 JPT
Code: -924;
NB
C
op
yr
ig
ht
 2
01
9-
03
-1
3
D
ai
m
le
r
A
G
XENTRY Portal - Print part query https://retail.aftersales.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/ipa...
2 of 2 3/13/2019, 11:12 AM